Yorkshire Medical
Chambers in
partnership with
LocumBee invites you

9 Chambers_x:

The Chambers and | w
Sessional GPs BEE|—*

Northern Conference

At
The National Railway
Museum, York

Saturday 9th June
2018

From 9.30am-3.30pm

This beautiful venue is easily
accessible by road or rail and
parking is complimentary for
conference attendees.

KEYNOTE SPEAKER DR DAVID GEDDES

DIRECTOR OF PRIMARY CARE COMMISSIONING
OPERATIONS AND INFORMATION DIRECTORATE
NHS ENGLAND

“Demystifying the new models of care” ,JJ'.ﬂm&

KEYNOTE SPEAKER DR RICHARD VAUTREY

CHAIR OF THE BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION'S GENERAL
PRACTITIONERS COMMITTEE OF ENGLAND

‘The Changing Face of Primary Care.’




Agenda

9.30
Arrive and Register, Tea and Coffee

10.00
Introduction and Welcome

10.10
Keynote Session
“Demystifying the new models of care”
David Geddes
Director of Primary Care Commissioning
Operations and Information Directorate
NHS England
10.40

“The Changing face of Primary Care

Dr Richard Vautrey - Chair BMA GPC

11.10
Panel Discussion-
What can Chambers bring to the GP workforce of the future.
Dr Zoe Norris - Chair of Sessional Subcommittee, GPC-UK
Dr Richard Vautrey - Chair BMA, GPC

Dr David Geddes- NHS ENgland

11.50

Coffee Break



12.00
Break Out sessions
10 Reasons for being reported to the GMC
lan Wilson - Regional GMC advisor

Stress free appraisal as a locum.
Speaker TBA

‘What’s all the Buzz about LocumBee?’
LocumBee and the marketplace

13.00 Lunch in the Main Hall

13.45. Breakout Sessions
Regional Chambers Meetings
‘An Introduction to working in a Chambers.’

For GP’s not yet part of a Chambers

15.20. Summing up and close

THERE WILL BE A CHARGE OF £10 FOR
MEMBERS AND £20 FOR NON
CHAMBERS MEMBERS

WE EXPECT DEMAND T0 BE HIGH SO PLEASE CLICK w Mil
HERE TO SECURE YOUR PLACE

BEE-+


https://goo.gl/forms/hIfyKrrLtaprueuJ2

